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$91,666
$135,470
$142,210
$149,323
$156,790
$181,522
$190,611
$220,646
$243,235

MIDPOINT ANNUAL

$114,618
$169,374
$177,819
$186,701
$196,030
$226,949
$238,295
$275,860
$304,106

CITY OF WICHITA FALLS

Eff. 09.20.2025

SENIOR MANAGEMENT
SALARY TABLE

GRADE MINIMUM ANNUAL MAXIMUM ANNUAL

$137,571
$203,278
§213,429
$224,078
§235,269
$§272,376
$285,979
$331,074
$364,978



